     HEALTH CARE
 Medical products
Europe
Catalogue
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Tango series
• Plastic single wheel castor
• Housing in glass-fibre reinforced

forced polyamide. Thanks to its materials and
design, the Tango is corrosion-resistant and easy
to clean. Glass-fibre reinforced housing Precision
ball bearings in both swivel head and wheel
centre ensures easy rolling and turning.
YOUR FIRST CHOICE
4
Tango - YOUR FIRST CHOICE
The Tango is a versatile and adaptable equipment castor that is suitable even for challenging
applications. The easy to manoeuvre, maintenance-free Tango is made of glass fibre-reinforced
polyamide. Thanks to its materials and design, the Tango is corrosion-resistant and easy to clean.
Precision ball bearings in both swivel head and wheel centre ensure easy rolling and turning.
Codes ending with PTE/K 80 – polypropylene centre and thermoplastic rubber tread, 80 Sh A.
Codes ending with NP/K – polyamide centre and polyurethane tread, 80 Sh A.
Art.nr Code
301743 GKR-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 110 73 10X16 • 70
304399 GKR-S-75 NP/K 75 32 110 73 10X16 • 90
301751 GKR-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 141 95 10X16 • 100
304000 GKR-S-100 NP/K 100 32 141 95 10X16 • 100
301649 GKR-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 161 110 10X16 • 100
304004 GKR-S-125 NP/K 125 32 161 110 10X16 • 100
SWIVEL - BOLT FIXATION
Art.nr Code
301755 GKR-J-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 110 94 10X16 • 70
304403 GKR-J-S-75 NP/K 75 32 110 94 10X16 • 90
301763 GKR-J-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 141 95 10X16 • 100
304012 GKR-J-S-100 NP/K 100 32 141 95 10X16 • 100
301651 GKR-J-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 161 110 10X16 • 100
304016 GKR-J-S-125 NP/K 125 32 161 110 10X16 • 100
TOTAL LOCK - BOLT FIXATION
The following is applicable to all three castor sizes:
* Available also with M12x16 mm threaded stem
* Available also with 10, 12 and 12.8 mm bolt hole
* For 12 and 12.8 mm bolt hole versions, please contact us for more details
* Available also in conductive version
* 100 and 125 mm available also in stainless steel version
Art.nr Code
301767 GKR-R-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 110 94 10X16 • 70
304407 GKR-R-S-75 NP/K 75 32 110 94 10X16 • 90
301775 GKR-R-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 141 95 10X16 • 100
304024 GKR-R-S-100 NP/K 100 32 141 95 10X16 • 100
301707 GKR-R-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 161 110 10X16 • 100
304028 GKR-R-S-125 NP/K 125 32 161 110 10X16 • 100
DIRECTIONAL LOCK - BOLT FIXATION
All rights reserved
5
All top plate versions available in conductive version
Art.nr Code
301779 GKL-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 117 73 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 70
304410 GKL-S-75 NP/K 75 32 117 73 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 90
301787 GKL-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 148 95 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
304033 GKL-S-100 NP/K 100 32 148 95 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
301688 GKL-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 168 110 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
304035 GKL-S-125 NP/K 125 32 168 110 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
SWIVEL - TOP PLATE
Art.nr Code
301791 GKL-J-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 117 94 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 70
304412 GKL-J-S-75 NP/K 75 32 117 94 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 90
301799 GKL-J-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 148 95 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
304039 GKL-J-S-100 NP/K 100 32 148 95 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
301697 GKL-J-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 168 110 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
304041 GKL-J-S-125 NP/K 125 32 168 110 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
TOTAL LOCK - TOP PLATE
All rights reserved
Art.nr Code
301803 GKL-R-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 117 73 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 80
304414 GKL-R-S-75 NP/K 75 32 117 94 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 90
301811 GKL-R-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 148 95 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
304045 GKL-R-S-100 NP/K 100 32 148 95 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
301715 GKL-R-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 168 110 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
304047 GKL-R-S-125 NP/K 125 32 168 110 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
DIRECTIONAL LOCK - TOP PLATE
6
Art.nr Code

C
A
S
TO
R
S
Twist - YOUR FIRST CHOICE
Twist – is an easy-to-maneuver, sturdy, and high-quality twin-wheel castor. Its standout feature
is the intuitive brake pedal, clearly indicating the status of the locking system for added conven-
ience. Crafted from corrosion-resistant materials and designed for easy cleaning, the Twist is as
durable as it is practical. With a glass fibre-reinforced polyamide centre and a polyurethane
tyre equipped with ball bearings, the Twist delivers smooth operation and reliable performance
in any setting. Precision ball bearings in both swivel head and wheel centre.
Glass fibre-reinforced polyamide centre + polyurethane tread, 95 Sh A
Art.nr Code
305294 TW-S-75 GP/K H 75 2X15 60 80 61 10.2 • 95
305132 TW-S-100 GP/K LOW H (* 100 2X20 81 106 89 10.2 • 125
305130 TW-S-100 GP/K H (* 100 2X20 81 118 89 10.2 • 125
305014 TW-S-125 GP/K LOW H (* 125 2X20 81 130 102 10.2 • 125
305010 TW-S-125 GP/K H (* 125 2X20 81 143 102 10.2 • 125
SWIVEL - BOLT HOLE
Available also in stainless steel and conductive version
*) Available also with 12.2 and 12.8 mm bolt hole
305295 TW-J-S-75 GP/K H (** 75 2X15 60 80 85 10.2 • 95
305133 TW-J-S-100 GP/K LOW H (* 100 2X20 81 106 113 10.2 • 125
305131 TW-J-S-100 GP/K H (* 100 2X20 81 118 113 10.2 • 125
305015 TW-J-S-125 GP/K LOW H (* 125 2X20 81 130 133 10.2 • 125
305011 TW-J-S-125 GP/K H (* 125 2X20 81 143 133 10.2 • 125
Art.nr Code
305378 TW-R-S-125 GP/K H 125 2X20 81 130 133 10.2 • 125
TOTAL LOCK - BOLT HOLE
DIRECTIONAL LOCK - BOLT HOLE
Available also in stainless steel and conductive version
*) Available also with 12.2 and 12.8 mm bolt hole
**) 75 mm with wheel brake
Available also with 12.2 and 12.8 mm bolt hole
Available also in stainless steel and conductive version
Art.nr Code
All rights reserved
9
Art.nr Code
305301 TWL-S-75 GP/K H (* 75 2X15 60 89 61 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 80
305271 TWL-S-100 GP/K H 100 2X20 81 127 89 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
305281 TWL-S-125 GP/K H 125 2X20 81 152 102 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
Art.nr Code
305302 TWL-J-S-75 GP/K H (* 75 2X15 60 89 85 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 80
305272 TWL-J-S-100 GP/K H 100 2X20 81 127 113 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
305282 TWL-J-S-125 GP/K H 125 2X20 81 152 133 77X67 61/51X50/42 8 • 100
SWIVEL - TOP PLATE
TOTAL LOCK - TOP PLATE
*) Available also in conductive version
Available also in conductive version